
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-0092 Name: Garrison Park Budget Amendment

Status:Type: Ordinance Adopted

File created: In control:3/8/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2019 4/9/2019

Title: Ordinance amending FY18-19 Budget Garrison Park #2

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-19 Garrison Park amendment 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted on third readingCity Council4/9/2019 1

approved on second readingCall for Special Meeting3/27/2019 1

approved on first readingCity Council3/12/2019 1 Pass

Ordinance amending FY18-19 Budget Garrison Park #2

SUMMARY: Due to the recent change order for excavation quantities, a budget amendment in the
amount of $40,000 is required.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:
Debit 311-41920-931-004
Credit 311-36961

Debit 110-41990763
Credit 110-27100

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve budget amendment

City of Crossville Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

